Coaches:

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS
(B) JV Basketball

e Anthony Umina, Head Coach

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?HERT EII\I:II[:E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
5:30 O'Rourke
Nov 18, 2019 Mon Scrimmage Hudson Falls P.M Middle NL
School Gym
. Catholic Central, 7:00
Nov 21, 2019 Thu  Scrimmage Troy PM BH- BL HS NL
Regular South Glens 5:30 BH-BL HS
Nov 26, 2019 Tue Season Falls PM Gym NL
Departure Point:
Regular 4:30 Mohonasen Bus/Driver: Ride w/ Varsity
Dec 3, 2019 Tue Season @ Mohonasen PM HS Burnt Hills  Departure Time: NL
3:00 PM
. Regular Bethlehem High 5:30 6:55 BH-BL HS
Dec 6, 2019 Fri Season School PM PM Gym L
Regular 4:30 Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Dec 11, 2019 Wed Season @ Schalmont PM TBD Burnt Hills ~ 3:00 PM NL
@ Christian Ned
. Regular Brothers 5:30 6:55 Departure Point:
Dec 13, 2019 Fri Season Academy, PM PM g/IcGraw_ Ride w/ Varsity L
ymnasium
Albany
@ Schenectady Pat Riley
Regular High School 4:30 6:55 Sports Departure Point:
Dec 19,2019 Thu Season (Boys JV PM PM Center- Ride w/ Varsity
Basketball) Main Gym
Regular . 3:00 BH-BL HS
Dec 26, 2019 Thu Season Saugerties PM Gym NL
Regular
Season . . ]
Dec 27, 2019 Fri  (Shawn g‘éﬁg!lpark High E’,‘,SIO cBaHr_nBL HS NL
Walsh y
Tournament)
SGFHS - .
. Regular @ South Glens 5:30 Departure Point:
Jan 3, 2020 Fri Season Falls PM Blue . Ride w/ Varsity NL
Gymnasium
Regular Shenendehowa 5:30 6:55 BH-BL HS
Jan 7,2020 Tue  geason High School ~ PM  PM Gym L
Regular Averill Park High 5:30  6:55 BH-BL HS
Jan 9, 2020 Thu Season School PM PM Gym L
Saratoga
. Regular . . 5:30 6:55 BH-BLHS
Jan 10, 2020 Fri Season Springs High PM PM  Gym L
School
Regular @ Columbia 5:30 6:55 Columbia Departure Point:
Jan 14,2020 Tue  goaeon High School ~ PM  PM H.S. Ride w/ Varsity -
Regular Albany High 5:30 6:55 BH-BLHS
Jan 16, 2020 Thu Season School PM PM Gym L
. Regular Guilderland High 5:30  8:30 BH-BL HS
Jan 24, 2020 Fri Season School PM PM Gym L
Jan 28. 2020 Tue Regular @ Colonie High 5:30 6:55 (I?IiOkr:nSi?:hool Departure Point: L
’ Season School PM PM MSG Ride w/ Varsity
. Regular 5:30 655 . Departure Point:
Jan 31, 2020 Fri Season @ Troy PM PM High School Ride w/ Varsity L
Regular Shaker High 5:30 6:55 BH-BLHS
Feb 4, 2020 Tue Season School PM PM Gym L
Feb 11, 2020 Tue Regular @ Niskayuna  5:30 6:55 High School Departure Point:

Season High School PM PM Ride w/ Varsity



WEEK START END LEAGUE

DAy TYPE OPPONENTS TIME Timg LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Ballston ;
Regular @ Ballston Spa 5:30 6:55 . Departure Point:
Feb 13,2020 Thu oo con High School ~ PM  PM ggﬁo':'lgehym Ride w/ Varsity =

Date: 2024-11-10



	Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Anthony Umina, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


